W
H
F
Cathode (-) End View
G ASS
Side View
K
Anode (+) End View

Value
(µF)
ESR
(mΩ)
Case
Code
Tol.
±
(%)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 100
4 Volt Rating @ 85°C (2.7 Volt Rating @ 125°C)
80-T495C337K4ATE700 T495C337K004ATE700 330 700 C 10 2.07 1.51 500 .81
80-T495X108K4ATE70 T495X108K004ATE070 1000 70 X 10 13.90 11.37 500 5.81
6 Volt Rating @ 85°C (4 Volt Rating @ 125°C)
80-T495D686K006 T495D686K006ATE175 68 175 D 10 1.14 .76 500 .57
80-T495C107K006 T495C107K006ATE150 100 150 C 10 1.90 .86 500 .64
80-T495C157M6ATE200 T495C157M006ATE200 150 200 C 20 2.31 1.52 500 .96
80-T495X157K6ATE100 T495X157K006ATE100 150 100 X 10 1.87 1.59 500 .86
80-T495D227K006 T495D227K006ATE100 220 100 D 10 1.54 1.01 500 .83
80-T495X337K006 T495X337K006ATE100 330 100 X 10 2.37 1.73 500 .92
80-T495X337M006 T495X337M006ATE100 330 100 X 20 2.37 1.73 500 .92
80-T495D477K6ATE125 T495D477K006ATE125 470 125 D 10 2.31 1.52 500 .96
80-T495D477M6ATE125 T495D477M006ATE125 470 125 D 20 2.31 1.52 500 .96
80-T495X477K006 T495X477K006ATE065 470 65 X 10 3.52 2.57 500 1.37
10 Volt Rating @ 85°C (7 Volt Rating @ 125°C)
80-T495C226K010 T495C226K010ATE345 22 345 C 10 1.98 1.40 500 .79
80-T495D476K010 T495D476K010ATE200 47 200 D 10 1.14 .76 500 .41
80-T495C686K10ATE225 T495C686K010ATE225 68 225 C 10 1.98 1.40 500 .79
80-T495C686M10ATE225 T495C686M010ATE225 68 225 C 20 1.76 1.32 500 1.10
80-T495D686K010 T495D686K010ATE150 68 150 D 10 1.14 .76 500 .41
80-T495D686M010 T495D686M010ATE150 68 150 D 20 1.08 .76 500 .69
80-T495X686K10ATE150 T495X686K010ATE150 68 150 X 10 2.58 1.88 500 1.00
80-T495X686M10ATE150 T495X686M010ATE150 68 150 X 20 2.58 1.88 500 1.00
80-T495D107K010 T495D107K010ATE100 100 100 D 10 1.14 .76 500 .41
80-T495D107M010 T495D107M010ATE100 100 100 D 20 1.14 .76 500 .41
80-T495X107K010 T495X107K010ATE100 100 100 X 10 1.87 1.59 500 .86
80-T495D157K010 T495D157K010ATE100 150 100 D 10 1.43 1.01 500 .83
80-T495D157M010 T495D157M010ATE100 150 100 D 20 1.54 1.01 500 .83
80-T495X157K10ATE100 T495X157K010ATE100 150 100 X 10 2.72 1.78 500 1.09
80-T495D227K10ATE125 T495D227K010ATE125 220 125 D 10 2.09 1.37 500 1.12
80-T495X227K010 T495X227K010ATE100 220 100 X 10 2.93 1.95 500 1.14
80-T495X227M010 T495X227M010ATE100 220 100 X 20 2.87 2.29 500 2.06
80-T495D337K10ATE125 T495D337K010ATE125 330 125 D 10 2.10 1.52 500 .76
80-T495X337K10ATE60 T495X337K010ATE060 330 60 X 10 3.52 2.57 500 1.37
16 Volt Rating @ 85°C (10 Volt Rating @ 125°C)
80-T495C336K016 T495C336K016ATE275 33 275 C 10 1.98 1.40 500 .79
80-T495C336M016 T495C336M016ATE275 33 275 C 20 1.76 1.32 500 1.10
80-T495D336K016 T495D336K016ATE225 33 225 D 10 1.14 .76 500 .41
80-T495D336M016 T495D336M016ATE225 33 225 D 20 1.14 .76 500 .41
80-T495D476K016 T495D476K016ATE150 47 150 D 10 1.14 .76 500 .41
80-T495D476M016 T495D476M016ATE150 47 150 D 20 1.14 .76 500 .41
80-T495D686K16ATE150 T495D686K016ATE150 68 150 D 10 1.14 .76 500 .41
80-T495D107K016 T495D107K016ATE125 100 125 D 10 1.54 1.01 500 .83
80-T495D107M016 T495D107M016ATE125 100 125 D 20 1.54 1.01 500 .83
80-T495X107K016 T495X107K016ATE100 100 100 X 10 2.81 1.91 500 1.09
80-T495X107M016 T495X107M016ATE100 100 100 X 20 2.81 2.05 500 1.09
80-T495X157K16ATE100 T495X157K016ATE100 150 100 X 10 2.37 1.73 500 .92
20 Volt Rating @ 85°C (13 Volt Rating @ 125°C)
80-T495D156K20ATE275 T495D156K020ATE275 15 275 D 10 1.14 .76 500 .41
80-T495D156M20ATE275 T495D156M020ATE275 15 275 D 20 1.14 .76 500 .41
80-T495D226K020 T495D226K020ATE225 22 225 D 10 1.14 .76 500 .41
80-T495D226M020 T495D226M020ATE225 22 225 D 20 1.14 .76 500 .41
80-T495D336K020 T495D336K020ATE200 33 200 D 10 1.14 .76 500 .41
80-T495D336M020 T495D336M020ATE200 33 200 D 20 1.14 .76 500 .54
80-T495D476K20ATE175 T495D476K020ATE175 47 175 D 10 1.54 1.01 500 .83
80-T495X476K020 T495X476K020ATE150 47 150 X 10 1.87 1.59 500 .86
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
KEMET
Part No.
Value
(µF)
ESR
(mΩ)
Case
Code
Tol.
±
(%)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 100
20 Volt Rating @ 85°C (13 Volt Rating @ 125°C) (Cont.)
80-T495X476M020 T495X476M020ATE150 47 150 X 20 1.87 1.59 500 .86
80-T495D686K20ATE150 T495D686K020ATE150 68 150 D 10 1.54 1.01 500 .83
80-T495D686M20ATE150 T495D686M020ATE150 68 150 D 20 1.26 .89 500 .80
80-T495X686K020 T495X686K020ATE150 68 150 X 10 2.81 2.05 500 1.09
80-T495X686M020 T495X686M020ATE150 68 150 X 20 2.66 1.74 500 1.09
25 Volt Rating @ 85°C (17 Volt Rating @ 125°C)
80-T495C685K025 T495C685K025ATE500 6.8 500 C 10 1.98 1.40 500 .80
80-T495C685M025 T495C685M025ATE500 6.8 500 C 20 1.76 1.07 500 .97
80-T495C106K025 T495C106K025ATE450 10 450 C 10 1.98 1.40 500 .79
80-T495D156K25ATE275 T495D156K025ATE275 15 275 D 10 .90 .71 500 .56
80-T495D156M25ATE275 T495D156M025ATE275 15 275 D 20 .90 .71 500 .56
80-T495X156K25ATE200 T495X156K025ATE200 15 200 X 10 3.84 2.25 500 2.10
80-T495D226M025 T495D226M025ATE200 22 200 D 20 1.14 .76 500 .41
80-T495X226K025 T495X226K025ATE225 22 225 X 10 1.87 1.59 500 .86
80-T495X226M025 T495X226M025ATE225 22 225 X 20 1.87 1.59 500 .86
80-T495D336K25ATE300 T495D336K025ATE300 33 300 D 10 1.54 1.01 500 .83
80-T495X336K025 T495X336K025ATE175 33 175 X 10 1.87 1.59 500 .86
80-T495X336M025 T495X336M025ATE175 33 175 X 20 2.71 2.01 500 1.50
80-T495X476M25ATE200 T495X476M025ATE200 47 200 X 20 2.37 1.73 500 .92
80-T495X686K25ATE200 T495X686K025ATE200 68 200 X 10 2.37 1.73 500 .92
35 Volt Rating @ 85°C (23 Volt Rating @ 125°C)
80-T495C475K035 T495C475K035ATE600 4.7 600 C 10 1.10 .89 500 .70
80-T495D685K35ATE400 T495D685K035ATE400 6.8 400 D 10 1.14 .76 500 .41
80-T495D106K035 T495D106K035ATE300 10 300 D 10 1.14 .76 500 .41
80-T495D106M035 T495D106M035ATE300 10 300 D 20 1.14 .76 500 .41
80-T495X106K035 T495X106K035ATE250 10 250 X 10 1.87 1.59 500 .86
80-T495D156K035 T495D156K035ATE300 15 300 D 10 1.14 .76 500 .41
80-T495X156K35ATE225 T495X156K035ATE225 15 225 X 10 2.81 2.05 500 1.09
80-T495D226K35ATE300 T495D226K035ATE300 22 300 D 10 1.14 .76 500 .41
80-T495X226K035 T495X226K035ATE275 22 275 X 10 2.28 1.66 500 .89
80-T495X226M035 T495X226M035ATE275 22 275 X 20 2.81 2.05 500 1.09
80-T495X336K035 T495X336K035ATE250 33 250 X 10 2.37 1.73 500 .92
80-T495X336M035 T495X336M035ATE250 33 250 X 20 2.37 1.73 500 .92
80-T495X476K35ATE300 T495X476K035ATE300 47 300 X 10 2.37 1.73 500 .92
50 Volt Rating @ 85°C (33 Volt Rating @ 125°C)
80-T495D475K50ATE300 T495D475K050ATE300 4.7 300 D 10 1.76 1.32 500 1.10
80-T495D475M50ATE300 T495D475M050ATE300 4.7 300 D 20 1.76 1.30 500 1.10
80-T495X475K050 T495X475K050ATE300 4.7 300 X 10 5.76 4.79 500 2.44
80-T495D685K50ATE300 T495D685K050ATE300 6.8 300 D 10 1.76 1.32 500 1.04
80-T495D685M50ATE300 T495D685M050ATE300 6.8 300 D 20 1.76 1.32 500 1.10
80-T495X106K50ATE300 T495X106K050ATE300 10 300 X 10 5.76 4.79 500 2.44
80-T495X106M50ATE300 T495X106M050ATE300 10 300 X 20 5.76 4.79 500 2.44
80-T495X156K50ATE300 T495X156K050ATE300 15 300 X 10 5.76 4.79 500 2.44
80-T495X156M50ATE300 T495X156M050ATE300 15 300 X 20 5.76 4.79 500 2.44
Dimensions: mm (in.)
Case Size Component
Code EIA L W H
K

(.236) (.126) (.098) (.055) (.087) (.051) (.098) (.110)
D 7343-31 7.3 4.3 2.8 1.5 2.4 1.3 3.8 3.5
(.287) (.169) (.110) (.059) (.094) (.051) (.150) (.138)
X 7343-43 7.3 4.3 4.0 2.3 2.4 1.3  3.8 3.5*
(.287) (.169) (.157) (.091) (.094) (.051) (.150) (.138)
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
KEMET
Part No.
Case
Size Value (uF) Volts ESR TOL % Price Each Reel
Quantity
Price Per
Piece1 50 100
80-T489D476K16E200 T489D476K016ATE200 D 47 16 200 10 2.48 2.17 2.02 500 1.86
80-T489D107M10E150 T489D107M010ATE150 D 100 10 150 20 3.15 2.76 2.56 500 2.36
80-T489D107M10E440 T489D107M010ATE440 D 100 10 440 20 2.36 2.06 1.91 500 1.76
80-T489C107M10E500 T489C107M010ATE500 C 100 10 500 20 1.12 .98 .91 500 .84
80-T489D227K10E500 T489D227K010ATE500 D 220 10 500 10 2.52 2.21 2.05 500 1.89
Features:
•	 Operating temp. range of -55˚C to +125˚C
•	 Improved reliability: 0.50%/1000hrs, 85°C, Rated Voltage
•	 Meets or exceeds EIA standard 535BAAC